General information about company

Scrip code 504717

Name of the company STEEL STRIPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of V(‘)t'ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha‘res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares -
(CI;Itegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity %Zi‘:;ﬁi%, held (VII) | (calculated as II;IiogEthVOtmg (XIV) Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, (1)957) % of
held (IV) | held I (V)+(VI) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 2768775 2768775 |33.43 2768775 2768775 [ 33.43
Group
(B) Public 23034 5514328 5514328 | 66.57 5514328 5514328 [ 66.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 23051 8283103 8283103 | 100 8283103 8283103 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
; i Locked in pledg
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding [ convertible encumbered .
Category Category of Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a XIII equity shares
shareholder . . . ( ) held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share S a 7o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () | Shares | )" fgpares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 33.43 0
Group
B) Public 66.57 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I(\)I(f)- Total Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of Partly No. Of n0Ss. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares no. of shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held _ (caleulated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity Depqsnory (VH)+7 per SCRR, of ’
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV) 1957) (VIII)
held | VD W)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class | ... Total
v (VD (A+B+C2) | X gy | oW Voting
V) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘gf;f;ﬂﬁgf; 5 505285 505285 | 6.1 505285 505285 | 6.1
() égzc?fty};“ 12 2263490 2263490 | 27.33 2263490 2263490 | 27.33
(SXE’('IT)"“‘I 17 2768775 2768775 | 33.43 2768775 2768775 | 33.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 17 2768775 2768775 | 33.43 2768775 2768775 | 33.43
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 4570 4570 0.06 4570 4570 0.06
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks | 3 900 900 0.01 900 900 0.01
(® g‘jﬁfg:;; S 3 438701 438701 | 5.3 438701 438701 |5.3
fl‘;b'TOtal ®) 12 444171 444171 | 536 444171 444171 |5.36
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘(‘j;?ﬁ;’lgzﬁm] 22901 2357482 2357482 | 28.46 2357482 2357482 | 28.46
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
0} 2;‘23;};“ 121 2712675 2712675 | 32.75 2712675 2712675 | 32.75
(S;l)b—Total (B) 23022 5070157 5070157 | 61.21 5070157 5070157 61.21
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 23034 5514328 5514328 | 66.57 5514328 5514328 | 66.57
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+BIC2) 23051 8283103 8283103 [ 100 8283103 8283103 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 23051 8283103 8283103 [ 100 8283103 8283103 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares 08hareh01d1ng ,asa Number.of \edoed or
: % assuming full Lockedin | Pie¢&eC
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIII) 7
Sr. Outstanding . " securities (as a held in
N Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted 0 dematerialized
L Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of A Asa% 0
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | 210 No. [ of total
@) (VIDH(X) As a % of " | Shares
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ |Shares
held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.1 0
(d) 27.33 0
Sub-Total (A) 33.43 0
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 33.43 0
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
® 0.01 0
@ 53 0
Sub-Total (B)
(1 5.36 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.46 0
(e) 32.75 0
Sub-Total (B)
3) 61.21 0
Total Public
Shareholding
66.57 0
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 0
Total 100 0

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R K Garg

R K Garg and Sons(HUF)

Sunena Garg

Dheeraj Garg

Priya Garg

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABYPG9179M

AAEHRS5042R

AHJIPG2645K

ABJPG6867F

AEBPG8990G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

451300

250

4690

31175

17870

505285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

451300

250

4690

31175

17870

505285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.22

6.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

451300

250

4690

31175

17870

505285

Class eg:y

Total

451300

250

4690

31175

17870

505285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.45

0.06

0.22

6.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.45

0.06

0.22

6.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity |0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAB Industries
Limited

S A B Udyog
Limited

Steel Strips
Mercantile
Pvt. Ltd

Steel Strips
Fin. Pvt. Ltd

Munak
International
Pvt. Ltd

S.S.Credits (P)
Ltd

S.J Mercantile
Pvt Limited

PAN (I)

AACCS5078H

AAICS1499]

AAICS1497G

AACCS3001J

AAACMI9600K

AACCS3002M

AAICS1496H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

685934

953395

11625

6075

97600

150

1165

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

685934

953395

11625

6075

97600

150

1165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.51

0.14

0.07

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur;

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

685934

953395

11625

6075

97600

150

1165

Class eg:y

Total

685934

953395

11625

6075

97600

150

1165

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.28

11.51

0.14

0.07

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.28

11.51

0.14

0.07

1.18

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Malwa Holdings
(P) Ltd

Steel Strips
Holdings (P) Ltd

Steel Strips
Industries Limited

Munak Financiers
(P) Ltd.

Steel Strips
Infrastructures Ltd.

PAN (II)

AABCM1236C

AACCS3181P

AAICS1498K

AABCM1367]

AACCS5077]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1563

8033

83325

5625

409000

2263490

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1563

8033

83325

5625

409000

2263490

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.07

4.94

27.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1563

8033

83325

5625

409000

2263490

Class eg:y

Total

1563

8033

83325

5625

409000

2263490

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.1

0.07

4.94

27.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

0.1

0.07

4.94

27.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}
(=}

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424701

424701

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

424701

424701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

424701

424701

Class eg:y

Total

424701

424701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.13

5.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

3A CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

PRIYA TOOLS
PVT. LTD.

BLOOMEN
FLORA LTD

STEEL STRIPS
WHEELS INVT.
LTD

APS
INVESTMENTS
PVT.LTD

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAACZ2547A

AABCP7962L

AAACBI171G

AACCS0426M

AAECA4468R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

753101

825000

417000

413000

264400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

753101

825000

417000

413000

264400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

753101

825000

417000

413000

264400

Class eg:y

Total

753101

825000

417000

413000

264400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.09

9.96

5.03

4.99

3.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.09

4.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

753101

825000

417000

413000

264400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







