General information about company	
Scrip code	504717
Name of the company	STEEL STRIPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.		Number of sectors of sectors	eld in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	2768775			2768775	33.43	2768775		2768775	33.43
(B)	Public	23034	5514328			5514328	66.57	5514328		5514328	66.57
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	23051	8283103			8283103	100	8283103		8283103	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category shareholder	Category of shareholder	chareholder Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	% assuming full conversion of convertible  Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi) Outstanding securities and No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)=		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.43					0
(B)	Public				66.57					0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					0

Т	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			g Rights he rrities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	oting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	T			T	•		ı		1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	505285			505285	6.1	505285		505285	6.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	12	2263490			2263490	27.33	2263490		2263490	27.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	2768775			2768775	33.43	2768775		2768775	33.43
(2)	Foreign									•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		17	2768775			2768775	33.43	2768775		2768775	33.43
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	4570			4570	0.06	4570		4570	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	900			900	0.01	900		900	0.01
(g)	Insurance Companies	3	438701			438701	5.3	438701		438701	5.3
Sub-Total (B) (1)		12	444171			444171	5.36	444171		444171	5.36
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	22901	2357482			2357482	28.46	2357482		2357482	28.46
(e)	Any Other (specify)	121	2712675			2712675	32.75	2712675		2712675	32.75
Sub-Total (B) (3)		23022	5070157			5070157	61.21	5070157		5070157	61.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		23034	5514328			5514328	66.57	5514328		5514328	66.57
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		23051	8283103			8283103	100	8283103		8283103	100
Total (A+B+C)		23051	8283103			8283103	100	8283103		8283103	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	securities (X)  Warrants (Xi)  No. Of  Warrants (Xi) (a)  No. Of  Warrants (Xi) (b)  Warrants (Xi) (c)  Warr		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group	,	l	!
(1)	Indian								
(a)				6.1					0
(d)				27.33					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.43					0
(2)	Foreign	•	•						•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				33.43					0
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
(f)				0.01					0
(g)				5.3					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.36					0
(3)	Non-institution	s	•	•		,			•
(a(i))				28.46					0
(e)				32.75					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.21					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				66.57					0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public s	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					0
Total (A+B+C)				100					0

		Individuals/Hir	ndu undivideo	l Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R K Garg	R K Garg and Sons(HUF)	Sunena Garg	Dheeraj Garg	Priya Garg	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABYPG9179M	AAEHR5042R	AHJPG2645K	ABJPG6867F	AEBPG8990G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	451300	250	4690	31175	17870	505285
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	451300	250	4690	31175	17870	505285
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.45	0	0.06	0.38	0.22	6.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	451300	250	4690	31175	17870	505285
Class eg:y						
Total	451300	250	4690	31175	17870	505285
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.45	0	0.06	0.38	0.22	6.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.45	0	0.06	0.38	0.22	6.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		-	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares j	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAB Industries Limited	S A B Udyog Limited	Steel Strips Mercantile Pvt. Ltd	Steel Strips Fin. Pvt. Ltd	Munak International Pvt. Ltd	S.S.Credits (P) Ltd	S.J .Mercant Pvt Limited
PAN (II)	AACCS5078H	AAICS1499J	AAICS1497G	AACCS3001J	AAACM9600K	AACCS3002M	AAICS1496
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	685934	953395	11625	6075	97600	150	1165
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	685934	953395	11625	6075	97600	150	1165
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.28	11.51	0.14	0.07	1.18	0	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of secur	rities (IX)	•	•	•	
Class eg: X	685934	953395	11625	6075	97600	150	1165
Class eg:y							
Total	685934	953395	11625	6075	97600	150	1165
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.28	11.51	0.14	0.07	1.18	0	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	8.28	11.51	0.14	0.07	1.18	0	0.01
(A+B+C2)							
(A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			_			,

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Ar	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Malwa Holdings (P) Ltd	Steel Strips Holdings (P) Ltd	Steel Strips Industries Limited	Munak Financiers (P) Ltd.	Steel Strips Infrastructures Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AABCM1236C	AACCS3181P	AAICS1498K	AABCM1367J	AACCS5077J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1563	8033	83325	5625	409000	2263490
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1563	8033	83325	5625	409000	2263490
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.1	1.01	0.07	4.94	27.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	(i)	•	•	
Class eg: X	1563	8033	83325	5625	409000	2263490
Class eg:y						
Total	1563	8033	83325	5625	409000	2263490
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.1	1.01	0.07	4.94	27.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.1	1.01	0.07	4.94	27.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0						
Reason for not providing PAN												

	Insurance Companies			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	424701	424701		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	424701	424701		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.13	5.13		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	424701	424701		
Class eg:y				
Total	424701	424701		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.13	5.13		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.13	5.13		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		

1	1
Reason for not	
providing PAN	
providing PAIN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	3A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD	PRIYA TOOLS PVT. LTD.	BLOOMEN FLORA LTD	STEEL STRIPS WHEELS INVT. LTD	APS INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACZ2547A	AABCP7962L	AAACB9171G	AACCS0426M	AAECA4468R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	753101	825000	417000	413000	264400	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	753101	825000	417000	413000	264400	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.09	9.96	5.03	4.99	3.19	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	753101	825000	417000	413000	264400	0
Class eg:y						
Total	753101	825000	417000	413000	264400	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.09	9.96	5.03	4.99	3.19	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.09	9.96	5.03	4.99	3.19	0

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	753101	825000	417000	413000	264400	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						